1709209412_Intl memo no. 918-001_- Anx B - Work Completion Report_28-02-2024_ver3.xlsx

Company	MRMLLP		Name of contractor	Kailash panday	nday SI. No. s		bills reg.	3570			
Project/site	GMR		Nature of work	Civil- final finishing work		Dt. site bills reg.		29.06.24			
Block no.	H block		Work done from date	20.03.23		M-codex bill ID.					
WO no.			Work done to date	20.05.24		WO issued	?				
WO date			Contractor bill no.			GST bill re	quired?	Yes			
Sl. No.	Unit/floor no	D	etails of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount		
1	H block						1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	MEN CELL			
2	flats - 301 to 307 7 flats -Final finishing works			9520.00	sft	CW233	28.00	2,66,560.00			
3	1360 sft	stage V 10% of 280 rupes	es								
4											
5											
6					150						
7											
8											
9											
10											
								Total	2,66,560.00		
							Add GST @	18.00%	47,980.80		
					To	tal amount i	including taxes fo	or work done	3,14,540.80		
Remarks:			This bill	is trunkey contracto	or bill						
Approved by	by project manager Approved by QS team						Approved by Director/E&D team				
Sign:	@living/		Sign:	gn:			Sign:				
Date:	Date: Date:					Date: ssued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only if required i.e., details					

	ESTIMATE							-	
Company / F	irm :	MRMLLP							
Project:		GMR							
Prepared By		D. Nagendar			7.5				
Date:		29.06.24	MINO PLANS						
Contractor N	ame:	kailash pandey							
Work		Final finishing works							
			A	В	C	D	E	D+E=F	CxF
S No.	description	Flat nos	No of flats	SBUA (area) of 1 flat	Qty in sft	Rate /sft	18% gst	Rate with 18% Gst	Total Amount in Rs
1	H block	Flat 301 to 307	7	1360.00	9520.00	28		2,66,560.00	
	Final finishing works			E BOX SE					
					GST	5.04	18.00%	47,980.80	
						Total Rs		3,14,540.80	